Inner City Youth Golfers', Inc. (ICYG) is on a mission to add value to its community through golf, especially with our youth! ICYG will develop the African American Golfers Museum & Inner City Youth Golfers Clubhouse to "Celebrate the Accomplishments of Yesterday While Paving the Way for Tomorrow!

## AFRICAN AMERICAN GOLFERS MUSEUM & ICYG CLUBHOUSE BRICK CAMPAIGN

## TO ORDER:

Go online to: <a href="http://www.fundraisingbrick.com/icyg">http://www.fundraisingbrick.com/icyg</a> OR
Complete the order form and submit along with payment
to: ICYG, P.O. Box 10572, Riviera Beach, FL 33419

Make checks payable to: Inner City Youth Golfers', Inc. (ICYG)

Please direct all questions to Essie Knowles at 561-758-4272 or email icyginc@gmail.com



4x8 Brick \$250.00 (3 lines of text, 20 characters per line)

8x8 Brick \$500.00 (6 lines of text, 20 characters per line)









AA Golfers
Museum
8x8 Brick
6 Lines of
text
20 Characters



## **COMPOSE MESSAGE HERE**

Line 1										
Line 2										
Line 3										
Line 4										
Line 5										
Line 6										

Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	Email:

This African American Golfers Museum & Inner City Youth Golfers Clubhouse will be located at approximately 125 W. 13<sup>th</sup> Street, Riviera Beach, FL